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gemeldet: 53 gestartet: 53 gezeitet: 53

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 9 Streicher: 1

1 GER 221929 U15 BÜSCHER Levian NW.002 DYC 2 25 4 7 1 4 3 1 9 31.0 

2 GER 219931 U17 BONHAGEN Clara N .039 ZSK 3 38 2 1 2 7 2 7 15 39.0 

3 GER 220885 U16 BRINKMANN Jonathan NW.077 YCL 6 7 6 2 8 8 1 2 8 40.0 

4 GER 219863 U15 KUGEL Johanna B .110 SGAM 1 34 17 30 3 1 8 6 4 70.0 

5 GER 213249 U16 THOMAS Vincent SH.013 SCE 11 1 3 32 9 44 4 5 5 70.0 

6 GER 211235 U15 KHARCHENKO Daria HA.002 NRV 8 32 5 25 12 24 5 4 6 89.0 

7 GER 216479 U16 MÜLLER Marius BW.003 YCRA 5 4 38 UFD 7 9 17 8 7 95.0 

8 GER 220374 U17 REITH Lennart BA.004 DTYC 18 2 10 10 33 17 11 21 10 99.0 

9 GER 217084 U15 STRUVE Max SH.017 KYC 10 27 9 3 6 35 13 29 3 100.0 

10 GER 208145 U16 KORT Jelen Tadeus MV.019 SCS 20 DPI 16 6 4 2 27 22 30 107.0 

11 GER 215214 U17 PFINGSTEN Joana Luisa N .046 YSTM 7 42 12 4 15 33 18 14 12 115.0 

12 GER 200036 U18 VAN HUSEN Philipp BW.003 YCRA 15 3 18 18 18 19 10 25 16 117.0 

13 GER 218464 U16 WARNER Frerk HA.002 NRV 13 24 22 13 10 12 12 12 25 118.0 

14 GER 210252 U17 MARTIN Rebekka BW.001 BYCUE 33 6 19 40 14 11 15 9 18 125.0 

15 GER 218418 U17 KRUCK Klaas Fiete N .039 ZSK 4 37 8 11 21 10 BFD 11 31 133.0 

16 GER 211229 U14 STENGEL Anneli MV.032 YCW 22 21 14 8 36 5 21 30 22 143.0 

17 GER 219386 U15 THONFELD Anton SH.001 FSC 25 15 30 15 5 36 7 BFD 11 144.0 

18 GER 217521 U16 KLEEHAMMER Anna BA.005 MRSV BAY 12 28 11 24 28 16 9 28 20 148.0 

19 GER 214895 U20 HAHN Mia N .040 BSV 17 43 36 9 25 3 20 20 19 149.0 

20 GER 222608 U16 HEIDENREICH Sten-Ole MV.002 WSC 1925 14 26 1 RET 11 43 DNE 3 1 153.0 

21 GER 211201 U15 ROSINK Emil HA.005 BSC 9 40 20 16 16 29 24 26 17 157.0 

22 GER 219628 U20 KRANNICH Gioia HA.044 SC4 42 11 49 26 27 20 16 17 2 161.0 

23 GER 218420 U17 GEBEL Yolanda H .014 WSVL 24 14 44 37 13 6 23 23 21 161.0 

24 GER 219883 U15 FENGER Pauline BG.025 ESVK 31 39 7 19 34 26 6 16 DNF 178.0 

25 GER 216818 U17 SIEPMANN Pauline HA.033 MSC DPI 52 15 17 45 13 28 10 27 190.0 

26 GER 210065 U16 BUNGE Marlon MV.012 YCW 61 34 23 42 12 19 15 30 24 47 199.0 

27 GER 194687 U16 EPE Clemens NW.080 YRCA 23 48 13 14 22 22 39 35 33 201.0 

28 GER 212977 U16 TENSMANN Louis NW.025 YCRE 21 29 50 22 30 14 32 15 44 207.0 

29 GER 214886 U16 KORDIC Alison BW.003 YCRA 16 12 33 5 17 34 40 BFD BFD 211.0 

30 GER 220379 U17 WEINRICH Erik BW.003 YCRA 45 10 31 21 29 21 46 27 35 219.0 

31 GER 217133 U18 KANZLER Britta HA.044 SC4 30 22 27 27 43 25 29 32 34 226.0 

32 GER 212765 U15 ECKS Enno MV.007 RSVM 38 53 28 35 35 32 25 18 29 240.0 

33 GER 156243 U17 WEIGT Lasse NW.083 SCSI 41 41 23 43 20 49 RET 13 13 243.0 

34 GER 215522 U16 SÖRENSEN Bodo Joe HA.005 BSC 26 5 45 39 DNF 30 33 BFD 14 246.0 

35 GER 215744 U15 NAUMANN Klaas MV.002 WSC 1925 27 20 34 48 38 27 36 38 26 246.0 

36 UKR 204334 U15 GRIBOV Ivan **.UKR 43 16 48 34 24 STP 22 BFD 39 249.0 

37 GER 213675 U16 PERBAND Anne HA.002 NRV 37 31 47 20 26 28 44 19 49 252.0 

38 GER 207471 U16 DEGES Lasse NW.215 RSCZ 50 36 26 23 42 23 41 36 41 268.0 

39 GER 222356 U16 ELSTNER Maximilian BW.019 SGUE 19 17 32 45 37 51 35 BFD 36 272.0 

40 GER 219920 U16 ENGELKE Constantin N .045 SVG 28 49 24 42 32 31 37 39 40 273.0 

41 GER 215525 U16 BRÜLL Julius BA.172 SCRR 29 8 46 33 31 UFD 45 44 42 278.0 

42 GER 219517 U17 HORRAS Liliana S .004 SCBO 51 13 35 38 51 46 38 37 23 281.0 

43 GER 218573 U17 NOLL Laura BA.015 ASC 44 18 29 41 41 39 26 BFD 43 281.0 

44 GER 212569 U14 LOECK Victoria Helene SH.001 FSC 35 51 40 28 23 40 31 43 46 286.0 

45 GER 201634 U16 KRYSIAK Aleksander H .014 WSVL 46 19 37 36 39 47 BFD 33 32 289.0 

46 GER 200061 U16 HEINRICH Ann-Sophie NW.057 DUYC 36 44 21 46 44 41 43 34 28 291.0 

47 GER 218354 U14 NICOLAS Eva Luise BG.052 SGZ 40 50 43 44 46 52 14 40 24 301.0 

48 GER 205194 U16 KUNZE Johann Friedrich MV.055 RSC 92 39 30 41 31 49 42 34 DNC DNC 320.0 

49 GER 208266 U14 BRANDIS Felix H .014 WSVL 49 35 39 29 48 48 42 BFD 38 328.0 

50 GER 199901 U16 HYNER Mika BA.015 ASC 53 33 53 50 40 37 BFD 31 37 334.0 

51 GER 172387 U17 WOEHL Julia NW.165 SHM 47 47 25 49 47 50 19 BFD BFD 338.0 

52 GER 205281 U17 RÖPER Melina MV.002 WSC 1925 52 45 51 47 DNF 45 47 41 45 373.0 

53 GER 176534 U16 KRONENWERTH Nils S .005 SC NORD- 48 46 52 51 50 38 BFD 42 48 375.0 
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